

BEFORE THE
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico

Case No. 10796 (De Novo) Exhibit No. 2

Submitted by: Manzano Oil Corporation

Hearing Date: October 14, 1993

MANZANO OIL CORPORATION

NMOCD HEARING OCTOBER 14, 1993

OSUDO PROSPECT
MANZANO OIL NEUHAUS FEDERAL #2
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

STRUCTURE MAP

BASE MIDDLE WOLFCAMP PAY INTERVAL

C. MICHAEL BROWN

C.I. = 25 FT